SAAF™ Side Access Housings
(SAAF:SAH)
Better Air is Our Business ®
Model SAH-202-2P-MD-2P-6F:
One of many available combinations,
this housing accommodates one
PerfectPleat ® ULTRA 2" prefilter, four
SAAF:MD cassettes, PerfectPleat ®

SAAF™ Side Access Housings
(SAAF:SAH)
Product Model Designations
The SAAF:SAH model is designated as follows:
SAH - 202 – 2P – MD – F – MD – 2P – 6F
Side Access Housing
Is nominally 2’ high x 2’ wide
Supports a 2” deep particulate
prefilter, if required
First gas-phase chemical filter bank,
supports Type MD cassettes
Fan
Supports a 6" deep particulate final filter,
if required
Supports a 2" deep particulate after-filter,
if required
Second gas-phase chemical filter bank,
supports Type MD cassettes
Chemical Media Cassettes
SAAF:SAH is designed to hold SAAF chemical media cassette filters:
Medium Duty (SAAF:MD), Heavy Duty (SAAF:HD) and Cleanroom
Grade (SAAF:CG)
Cassette Selection
Nominal SAAF:HD SAAF:MD SAAF:CG
Dimensions Airflow Airflow Airflow
H W @ 250 FPM @ 500 FPM @ 500 FPM
Model Ft Ft Velocity Velocity Velocity
102 1 2 500 1,000 1,000
104 1 4 1,000 2,000 2,000
202 2 2 1,000 2,000 2,000
204 2 4 2,000 4,000 4,000
206 2 6 3,000 6,000 6,000
302 3 2 1,500 3,000 3,000
304 3 4 3,000 6,000 6,000
306 3 6 4,500 9,000 9,000
402 4 2 2,000 4,000 4,000
404 4 4 4,000 8,000 8,000
406 4 6 6,000 12,000 12,000
408 4 8 8,000 16,000 16,000
410 4 10 10,000 20,000 20,000
504 5 4 5,000 10,000 10,000
506 5 6 7,500 15,000 15,000
508 5 8 10,000 20,000 20,000
510 5 10 12,500 25,000 25,000
604 6 4 6,000 12,000 12,000
606 6 6 9,000 18,000 18,000
608 6 8 12,000 24,000 24,000
610 6 10 15,000 30,000 30,000
Product Information
Larger custom designs are available. Please contact your local
AAF sales representative for more information.
AAF has a policy of continuous product research and
improvement and reserves the right to change
design and specifications without notice.
10300 Ormsby Park Place Suite 600
Louisville, Kentucky 40223-6169
Customer Service 888.AAF.2003
Fax 888.223.6500
ISO Certified Firm
© 2009 AAF International
The USGBC Member logo is a trademark owned by the
U.S. Green Building Council and is used by permission. GPF-1-106C      APR ‘09 VI 5M